Linear actuator with displacement encoder DFPI
537503590 |  | 04.05.2026
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/05
537503590 |  | 04.05.2026
Linear actuator with displacement encoder DFPI
Characteristics
Piston diameter [mm]
The theoretical force of a pneumatic cylinder can be calculated using the following formula: F [N] = p [bar] x A [cm²] x 10

250 mm 4591209 DFPI-250- -ND2P-C1V-NB3P-R-A
320 mm 4591205 DFPI-320- -ND2P-C1V-NB3P-R-A
Ordering information – Modular product system
Standard Piston diameter Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Based on ISO 15552 100 mm 5078949 DFPI-100- -
125 mm 5087658 DFPI-125- -
160 mm 5091793 DFPI-160- -
200 mm 5092508 DFPI-200- -
250 mm 5099770 DFPI-250- -
320 mm 5106115 DFPI-320- -
34 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2026/05
537503590 |  | 04.05.2026
Linear actuator with displacement encoder DFPI
Peripherals
Peripheral overview ISO15552
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Linear actuators DFPI-...-E-NB3... Electrical connection via M12x1 plug, 5-pin or cable fitting M16x1.5, screw terminal  dfpi
[2] Linear drives DFPI-...-C1V-NB3 Electrical, pneumatic connection via metal flange receptacle, pre-assembled connecting cable NHSB,
see chapter on Accessories
 dfpi
[3] Linear actuators DFPI-...-ND2P-E-NB3VM12 - Prepared for extension modules with plug M12, A-coded
- Piston ø 160...320
- Configurable product
 dfpi
[4] Foot mounting HNC For bearing or end caps 36